HIC Summary Report

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC
HIC Date: Wed 2/26/25

Households Households with Households with Total Year-

Beds by HMIS Participation

without Children Children only Children Round Beds
HMIS Beds 382 269 15 666
Non-HMIS Beds 433 50 0 483
Comp. Database Beds 4 41 0 45
Total 819 360 15 1,194
HMIS Bed Coverage Rate 46.6% 74.7% 100.0% 55.8%

Non-VSP* Beds by HMIS Households Households with Households with  Total Year-
Participation without Children Children only Children Round Beds
Non-VSP HMIS Beds 382 269 15 666
Non-VSP, Non-HMIS Beds 416 50 0 466
Non-VSP Comp. Database Beds 0 0 0 0
Total 798 319 15 1,132

HMIS Bed Coverage Rate** 47.9% 84.3% 100.0% 58.8%



HIC Summary Report
All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Wed 2/26/25

Households

Beds by Target Population

HIV 0
NA 798
Total 819

Households
Beds by Inventory Type

without Children

without Children

Households with Households with

Children only Children

0
319 15
360 15

Households with Households with

Total Year-
Round Beds

1,132
1,194

Total Year-
Round Beds

Current Beds 819
Under Development Beds 1
Total 820

Total Seasonal
Beds
(Regardless of
Availability)

Seasonal/Overflow Beds

HMIS Beds

Non-HMIS Beds
Comp. Database Beds
Total

OO OO

Children only Children
360 15

0 0

360 15

Total Overflow
Beds

OO OO

1,194

1,195



HIC Summary Report
All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC

ES
TH
SH
RRH
PSH

OPH
Total

HMIS Beds by Project Type

ES
TH
SH
RRH
PSH

OPH
Total

Date: Wed 2/26/25

All Beds by Project Type

Households
without Children

187
288

93
221
30
819

Households
without Children

66
175

93
18
30
382

Households with Households with

Children

130

360

only Children

10

15

Households with Households with

Children

269

only Children

15

Total Year-
Round Beds

322
374

171
224
103
1,194

Total Year-
Round Beds

146
225

171

21
103
666



HIC Summary Report

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC
HIC Date: Wed 2/26/25

Notes:
* This summary includes exclusively current inventory (i.e. inventory records for which the "Inventory Type" is "C")
and not beds that are under development ("Inventory Type" of "U") unless otherwise specified.

Acronyms/Abbreviations:

* HMIS: Homelessness Management Information System

¢ VVSP: Victim Service Provider

¢ DV: Beds for Survivors of Domestic Violence

¢ HIV: Beds for Individuals with Human Immunodeficiency Virus / AIDS

* NA: Beds not otherwise designated as DV or HIV

e Comp: Comparable Database Participating

* Project Types: ES: Emergency Shelter; TH: Transitional Housing; SH: Supportive Housing; RRH: Rapid Re-housing;
PSH: Permanent Supportive Housing; OPH: Other Permanent Housing



