All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Wed 2/26/25

Beds by HMIS Participation	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
HMIS Beds	382	269	15	666
Non-HMIS Beds	433	50	0	483
Comp. Database Beds	4	41	0	45
Total	819	360	15	1,194
HMIS Bed Coverage Rate	46.6%	74.7%	100.0%	55.8%

Non-VSP* Beds by HMIS Participation	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
Non-VSP HMIS Beds	382	269	15	666
Non-VSP, Non-HMIS Beds	416	50	0	466
Non-VSP Comp. Database Beds	0	0	0	0
Total	798	319	15	1,132
HMIS Bed Coverage Rate**	47.9%	84.3%	100.0%	58.8%

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Wed 2/26/25

Beds by Target Population	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
DV	21	41	0	62
HIV	0	0	0	0
NA	798	319	15	1,132
Total	819	360	15	1,194

Beds by Inventory Type	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
Current Beds	819	360	15	1,194
Under Development Beds	1	0	0	1
Total	820	360	15	1,195

Seasonal/Overflow Beds	Total Seasonal Beds (Regardless of Availability)	Total Overflow Beds
HMIS Beds	0	0
Non-HMIS Beds	0	0
Comp. Database Beds	0	0
Total	0	0

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Wed 2/26/25

All Beds by Project Type	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
ES	187	130	5	322
TH	288	76	10	374
SH	0	0	0	0
RRH	93	78	0	171
PSH	221	3	0	224
ОРН	30	73	0	103
Total	819	360	15	1,194

HMIS Beds by Project Type	Households without Children		Households with only Children	Total Year- Round Beds
ES	66	75	5	146
TH	175	40	10	225
SH	0	0	0	0
RRH	93	78	0	171
PSH	18	3	0	21
ОРН	30	73	0	103
Total	382	269	15	666

All Beds Summary

FL-511: Pensacola/Escambia, Santa Rosa Counties CoC

HIC Date: Wed 2/26/25

Notes:

• This summary includes exclusively current inventory (i.e. inventory records for which the "Inventory Type" is "C") and not beds that are under development ("Inventory Type" of "U") unless otherwise specified.

Acronyms/Abbreviations:

- HMIS: Homelessness Management Information System
- VSP: Victim Service Provider
- DV: Beds for Survivors of Domestic Violence
- HIV: Beds for Individuals with Human Immunodeficiency Virus / AIDS
- NA: Beds not otherwise designated as DV or HIV
- Comp: Comparable Database Participating
- Project Types: ES: Emergency Shelter; TH: Transitional Housing; SH: Supportive Housing; RRH: Rapid Re-housing;

PSH: Permanent Supportive Housing; OPH: Other Permanent Housing